269 www.axiomtek.com © 2021 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Standard Color Black
Construction Heavy-duty steel
System Board 12" x 9.6" standard ATX motherboard
Drive Capacity Internal 2 x 3.5" HDD or internal 2 x 2.5" HDD
Cooling 2 x 4 cm ball-bearing fan
Front Panel Indicators 1 x Power on/off
1 x HDD

◎ : Support    X: Not Support
50954724200E ATX 300W FSP300-57FCB, L=750 mm
Ordering Information
Power Supply Information
Selection Guide
Optional Accessories
AX61135TM
(P/N: E261135100)
1U rackmount chassis for ATX motherboard w/o PSU 881611352A0E AX61135TM, PCI riser card (SLOT7) kit (E)
881611351A0E AX61135TM, PCIe riser card (slot1 and 3) kit (E)
881611350A0E Hot-swappable HDD tray set (Need to buy 594L3220B00E)
594L3220B00E  Hot-swappable HDD power cable
594G5208010E SATA3 Cable 180D w/B.sleeve L=50cm
594G5208000E SATA3 Cable 180D w/lock & B.sleeve L=50cm
59401210530E Power cable 6 x 2 to 4P x 2/SATA x 2/AT x 8, L=65 cm
5076E510000E     LGA1151/LGA1200 CPU heatsink
59380703000E COM Cable x2 w/BKT (,40), P=2.54 mm, L=300 mm
59380402010E COM Cable x1 w/Bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=300 mm
59384500100E SBC84500 Audio Cable w/BKT, P=2, L=420 mm
5938A808020E USB Cable w/BKT USB x 2, 2 x 5 (10P-KEY) 400 mm
Dimensions
22.8
47
1.